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
14 981-92.*

Costa coral, 3 bedrooms, covered 
garage, unfurnished. $10,500. 322-
19-851-77, 322-14-211-94.**

Fraccionamiento Izamal, 2 be-
drooms, semi-furnished, A/C throu-
ghout, 1.5 bathrooms, pool, security, 
one-car garage. $11,500. Info. 322 
31 867-50.+

Fraccionamiento Valle Dorado, two-
story house, centrally located, two 
blocks from the church. $15,000. 
322 17 381-66.+

Ixtapa Centro, 2-bedroom, A/C, fur-
nished. $7,500. 322 21 376-16.**

Las Moras, 3 bedrooms, 3.5 ba-
throoms, clubhouse with pool, green 
areas, 24- hour security. $25,000 
per month. Info. 33 397 24 290- .+

Los Encantos, Valle Dorado, I share 
a house with a wife. $2,900. 322 14 
267-57.*

Los Sauces, 3 bedrooms, unfurni-
shed, guarantor, hunting preserve, 3 
bathrooms, patio, garage. $15,000. 
322 15 122-38.*

Maralta Fraccionamiento, 2 be-
drooms, furnished, A/C, parking 
space. $13,000. 322 14 511-76.*

Maralta Fraccionamiento, 2 be-
drooms, unfurnished, A/C, parking. 
$10,000. 322 14 511-76.*

Nuevo Vallarta, Rincón del Cielo, 3 
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, pool, Ja-
cuzzi, kitchen, dining room, private 
security, two-car garage, A/C, long-
term lease. $18,000. 322 38 305-14.

Palma Real, 3 bedrooms, furnished, 
one bathroom, air conditioning. 
$9,000. 322 10 870-25.+

Peñita de Jaltemba, property with 
house, apartments, and commercial 
space. $60,000. 322 10 870-25.+

Rincón del Cielo, 3 bedrooms, furni-
shed, pool, security, gated commu-
nity, A/C, 3 bathrooms. $17,000. 322 
13 566-49.*

Valle Dorado, 2 bedrooms, air condi-
tioning, fans, large garage, garden, 
furnished. $8,000. 331 61 133-91.**

Altavela, 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 
pool, security, equipped kitchen, fur-
nished. $13,800. 322 12 446-40.**

Campo Verde, 2 bedrooms, furni-
shed, equipped, air conditioning, 
garage, internet. $6,000. 322 17 
594-47.+

Coapinole, 2-bedroom, unfurnished, 
kitchen, living room, convenient lo-
cation. $9,000. 322 24 289-11, 322 
14 981-92.*

Costa coral, 3 bedrooms, covered 
garage, unfurnished. $10,500. 322-
19-851-77, 322-14-211-94.**

Fraccionamiento Izamal, 2 be-
drooms, semi-furnished, A/C throu-
ghout, 1.5 bathrooms, pool, security, 
one-car garage. $11,500. Info. 322 
31 867-50.+

Fraccionamiento Valle Dorado, two-
story house, centrally located, two 
blocks from the church. $15,000. 
322 17 381-66.+

Ixtapa Centro, 2-bedroom, A/C, fur-
nished. $7,500. 322 21 376-16.**

Las Moras, 3 bedrooms, 3.5 ba-
throoms, clubhouse with pool, green 
areas, 24- hour security. $25,000 

Bucerías, 3 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, 
2 km from the ocean, pre-sale, sub-
division, hidden amenities, clubhou-
se. $9,900,000. 322 11 665-10.**

Centro, 2-bedroom, Vallarta-style 
home, 300 meters from the board-
walk and ocean, 326 square meters 
of surface area, 120 square meters 
of construction. $10,900,000. 322 29 
703-61.**

Cipreses, Ixtapa, 2 bedrooms, 1.5 
baths. $1,660,000 Info. 322 13 050-
60.+

Col. Mezcales, 3 bedrooms, 2 ba-
throoms, 2 stories, new A/C in all 3 
bedrooms and living/dining room, 
fully remodeled, garage, excellent 
location. $2,460,000. Info . 311 23 
736-47.+

Palmar de Aramara, 2-bedroom 
apartment, renovated, with a full kit-
chen. $2,800,000. Info. 322 14 139-
89, 322 13 050-60.+

Col. Parque Las Palmas, 4 be-
drooms, 3 bathrooms, controlled 
access, by bus station. $3,300,000. 
Info. 322 14 139-89, 322 13 050-
60.+

Fracc. San Javier PV, 3-bedroom 
apartment, 1 studio, kitchenette, 
private pool, encumbrance-free. 
$3,550,000. For information and 
appointments, call 322-13-050-60.

Fraccionamiento Valle Dorado, two-
story house, centrally located, two 
blocks from the church. $2,200,000. 
322 17 381-66.

Independencia, 4 bedrooms, 3 ba-
throoms. $2,495,000. 322 26 200-
77.**

Ixtapa, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 
community. $2,450,000. 322 13 
473-38.**

Los Ayala, 4 bedrooms, large hou-
se, private property, 1,200 m2 . 
$750,000 USD. 332 35 375-74.**

Nuevo Vallarta, Lomas del Sol, 4-be-
droom, paneled, furnished, excellent 
condition. $5,800,000. 322 12 017-
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